

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0	0034	Version:	2	Name:	CA - Ordinance amending LBMC Chap. 5.7 create a Downtown Dining and Entertainme District Pilot Program read the first time and over to the next regular meeting of the City for final reading. (Districts 1,2)	ent d laid	
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	1/12/2006				In control:	City Council	City Council	
On agenda:	1/24	1/2006			Final action	n: 1/24/2006		
Title:	Recommendation to declare ordinance of the City Council of the City of Long Beach amending the Long Beach Municipal Code by amending Chapter 5.72 to create a Downtown Dining and Entertainment District Pilot Program, read and adopted as read. (Districts 1,2)							
Sponsors:	City Attorney							
Indexes:								
Code sections:	5.72	5.72.110 - Permit required and prohibited uses.						
Attachments:	1. ORD-18sr, 2. ORD-18att, 3. ODR-23 att.pdf, 4. ORD-06-0010.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action Resu	ılt	
1/24/2006	2	City Cou	ncil			approve recommendation and adopt Pass	s	
1/17/2006	1	City Cou	ncil			declare ordinance read the first time and Pase laid over to the next regular meeting of the City Council for final reading	5	

Recommendation to declare ordinance of the City Council of the City of Long Beach amending the Long Beach Municipal Code by amending Chapter 5.72 to create a Downtown Dining and Entertainment District Pilot Program, read and adopted as read. (Districts 1,2)

## AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LONG BEACH AMENDING THE LONG BEACH MUNICIPAL CODE BY AMENDING CHAPTER 5.72 TO CREATE A DOWNTOWN DINING AND ENTERTAINMENT DISTRICT PILOT PROGRAM

Approve recommendation.

Respectf ully submitted , ROBERT E. SHANNO N, City Attorney By:

NAME TITLE

INITIALS

[Enter Ordinance Header Text Here]